Camlab Limited, Camlab House, Norman Way, Over, Cambridge, CB24 5WE
Tel: 01954 233110  •  Fax: 01954 233101
email: sales@camlab.co.uk  •  www.camlab.co.uk
eXact® Strip Micro 7+ Reagent Reorder Information
* Results utilize the Tr-7 (Transmission) meter function and require the use of a conversion table. See respective test procedures for more information and tables.
** Total Chlorine DPD-3 Test requires Free Chlorine DPD-1 (486637) to be run first.
N/A
N/A
N/A
20 - 180 ppm
0.01 - 9.0 ppm
20 - 990 ppm
0.01 - 11.0 ppm
0.01 - 11.0 ppm
0.01 - 11.0 ppm
0.01 - 11.0 ppm
0.01 - 11.0 ppm
0.00 - 8.0 ppm
0.01 - 11.0 ppm
0.01 - 4.5 ppm
6.2 - 8.4 pH
0 - 7 ppm
3 - 285 ppm
0.03 - 6.5 ppm
0.02 - 4.89 ppm
5 - 60 ppm
0.1 - 1.1 ppm
0 - 2.5 ppm
0.01 - 4 ppm
0 - 42 ppm
0 - 2100 ppm
0.00 - 11.9 ppm
0.03 - 3.8 ppm
0.03 - 3.8 ppm
0.15 - 3.5 ppm
2 - 77 ppm
0 - 130 ppm
0.03 - 1.5 ppm
0.04 - 2.3 ppm
13 - 140 ppm
0.05 - 3.5 ppm
0 - 4 ppm
3.0 - 6.2 pH
8.3 - 9.6 pH
5.9 - 9.0 pH
0.03 - 4.00 ppm
3.1 - 11.8 ppm
0.3 - 16.0 mg/L
0 - 150 ppm
0.1 - 13 ppm
3 - 580 NTU
PARAMETERNo. PART NO. # OF TESTS DETECTION RANGE CHEMISTRY
eXact® Strip Micro (4mL ) Reagent Specifications - For use with eXact® Micro 7+, Part no. 486691